
State of Our Lake Meeting
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

In-person/Teleconference
Civic Center Council Chambers

401 S. Balsam St.
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83323078290?pwd=TaUMhfqRick0RUjnaVtibFS60piGpL.1

Meeting ID: 833 2307 8290
Passcode: 185496

AGENDA

moseslakewatershed.org
“Improving, protecting, and preserving the water quality in Moses

Lake and our greater watershed for present and future generations”

Welcome by Ronnie Sawyer, MLWC Chairman (10 min)

Open House & Refreshments

Updates from Watershed Council Members (10 min each)

City of Moses Lake
Grant County Health District
Grant County Tourism
Columbia Basin Conservation District
Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District
Washington State Department of Ecology
Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife
Bureau of Reclamation 

Questions & Answers

6:00 pm 

6:05 pm 

6:15 pm 

7:25 pm 

7:30 pm 

Featured Presentation: Lake Treatment Video 

7:40 pm Open House

8:00 pm Adjourn

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83323078290?pwd=TaUMhfqRick0RUjnaVtibFS60piGpL.1
https://www.moseslakewatershed.org/

