

State of Our Lake Meeting

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

In-person/Teleconference Civic Center Council Chambers 401 S. Balsam St. Moses Lake, WA 98837

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83323078290?pwd=TaUMhfqRick0RUjnaVtibFS60piGpL.1

Meeting ID: 833 2307 8290 Passcode: 185496

AGENDA

6:00 pm	Open House & Refreshments
6:05 pm	Welcome by Ronnie Sawyer, MLWC Chairman (10 min)
6:15 pm	Updates from Watershed Council Members (10 min each)
	 City of Moses Lake Grant County Health District Grant County Tourism Columbia Basin Conservation District Moses Lake Irrigation and Rehabilitation District Washington State Department of Ecology Washington Department of Fish & Wildlife Bureau of Reclamation
7:25 pm	Featured Presentation: Lake Treatment Video
7:30 pm	Questions & Answers
7:40 pm	Open House
8:00 pm	Adjourn

